

## Gateway to Global News and Instrumental for the becoming Global Author

JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND, INDIA, May 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As one of the leading global news portals from India, International Khabar has been a constant source of news for people around the world for the past 5 years.

International Khabar, a leading online news platform, is proud to announce the launch of its new authorship packages. For just Rs. 999/-, individuals can now enjoy the benefits of an author account for 1 month. This package allows authors to publish their content regularly and establish themselves as credible writers in the global news industry. For those looking for a longer commitment, International Khabar also offers a 6-month package for Rs. 3999/-.

With the rise of digital media, the demand for quality content has increased significantly. International Khabar recognizes the need for diverse perspectives and voices in the global news landscape. The authorship packages provide a platform for individuals to share their unique insights and opinions on current events and issues. This is a great opportunity for aspiring writers to showcase their talent and establish themselves as credible authors in the industry.



The authorship packages offered by International Khabar are designed to provide a hassle-free experience for writers. The platform offers a user-friendly interface, allowing authors to easily publish their content without any technical knowledge. Additionally, authors will have access to a wide audience, as International Khabar has a global reach. This will not only help in building a strong readership but also establish the author's credibility in the international news industry.

International Khabar is committed to promoting diversity and inclusivity in the global news industry. The authorship packages are open to individuals from all backgrounds and nationalities. The platform aims to provide a platform for individuals to share their unique perspectives and contribute to the global dialogue. With affordable pricing and a user-friendly interface, International Khabar is making it easier for individuals to become a part of the global news community.

Om Prakash international-khabar +91 80 6217 9281 internationalkhabar24@gmail.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/713984824

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.